
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 9 10/24/2021

Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
AS - A Street

1 Carla Russo 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 192 54.454 44.707 10000
2 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 54.692 44.902 -0.195 -0.195 9956
3 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 56.032 46.002 -1.1 -1.296 9718
4 2020 BMW M2 Competition/ AS 91 58.113 47.711 -1.709 -3.004 9370
5 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 60.055 49.305 -1.594 -4.598 9067

BS - B Street
1 Steve Davis BS 77 55.404 45.099 10000
2 Josh Chapman 2014 Audi S4/ BS 54 63.42 51.624 -6.525 -6.525 8736
3 2012 Nissan 370z BS 89 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0

CS - C Street
1 Michael Ball CS 91 52.567 42.527 10000
2 Eric Wright 2005 Honda S2000 CS 95 55.093 44.57 -2.044 -2.044 9542
3 CS 44 57.368 46.411 -1.84 -3.884 9163
4 CS 71 60.928 49.291 -2.88 -6.764 8628
5 CS 38 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0

DS - D Street
1 2017 Subaru WRX STI DS 71 60.239 48.613 10000
2 2020 Toyota Type 86/ DS 54 62.013 50.044 -1.432 -1.432 9714

ES - E Street
1 ES 77 52.864 41.921 10000
2 ES 18 54.9 43.536 -1.615 -1.615 9629
3 ES 192 58.791 46.621 -3.086 -4.7 8992
4 Emilia Wright ES 92 60.514 47.988 -1.366 -6.066 8736
5 ES 44 78.641 62.362 -14.375 -20.441 6722

FS - F Street
1 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 54.029 43.547 10000
2 2015 Dodge Challenger FS 111 56.193 45.292 -1.744 -1.744 9615
3 Nick White 2010 BMW M3 FS 84 56.398 45.457 -0.165 -1.909 9580
4 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 58.863 47.444 -1.987 -3.896 9179
5 2010 Ford Mustang GT FS 31 61.304 49.411 -1.967 -5.864 8813
6 2015 Dodge Challenger FS 117 62.458 50.341 -0.93 -6.794 8650
7 FS 71 62.511 50.384 -0.043 -6.836 8643

GS - G Street
1 2016 Volkswagen GTI GS 67 54.886 43.579 10000
2 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 19 55.589 44.138 -0.558 -0.558 9874
3 2015 Volkswagen GTI GS 10 58.643 46.563 -2.425 -2.983 9359
4 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 62.665 49.756 -3.193 -6.177 8759
5 GS 71 64.25 51.015 -1.258 -7.435 8543

GSL - G Street Ladies
1 April Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 29 56.668 44.994 10000
2 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 129 59.349 47.123 -2.129 -2.129 9548

HS - H Street
1 2018 BMW i3 HS 71 54.781 42.839 10000
2 Tyler Lee HS 25 56.911 44.504 -1.666 -1.666 9626
3 HS 22 61.496 48.09 -3.585 -5.251 8908
4 2020 Honda LX HS 48 61.753 48.291 -0.201 -5.452 8871
5 2008 Volkswagen rabbit HS 88 63.522 49.674 -1.383 -6.835 8624
6 Ian Couch 2008 Dodge Avenger HS 117 63.537 49.686 -0.012 -6.847 8622
7 2002 Toyota Corolla/ HS 77 66.513 52.013 -2.327 -9.174 8236

STH - Street Touring Hatchback
1 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 54.61 44.398 10000
2 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 54.796 44.549 -0.151 -0.151 9966
3 STH 57 55.115 44.808 -0.259 -0.411 9908
4 STH 76 55.909 45.454 -0.646 -1.056 9768
5 2016 Volkswagen GTI STH 43 56.077 45.591 -0.137 -1.193 9738
6 STH 47 61.925 50.345 -4.754 -5.947 8819

1 Sam Copeland 2017 Toyota GT86 STX 22 56.396 46.019 10000
2 STX 42 63.499 51.815 -5.796 -5.796 8881
3 2017 Subaru BRZ STX 41 67.089 54.745 -2.929 -8.725 8406

STR - Street Touring Roadster
1 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 7 52.805 43.67 10000
2 Brian Taylor STR 30 54.684 45.224 -1.554 -1.554 9656
3 STR 95 55.515 45.911 -0.687 -2.241 9512
4 Adam Taylor STR 32 55.98 46.295 -0.385 -2.626 9433
5 Bradley Allen STR 24 56.641 46.842 -0.547 -3.172 9323
6 Connie MT STR 186 57.869 47.858 -1.016 -4.188 9125
7 Brian Titus STR 71 59.945 49.575 -1.717 -5.905 8809

STU - Street Touring Ultra
1 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 314 54.278 44.942 10000

CSP - C Street Prepared
1 John Jackson CSP 35 59.297 51.292 10000

FSP - F Street Prepared
1 Andrew Salazar 2000 Ford ZX2 FSP 182 54.224 44.735 10000
2 2000 Ford ZX2 S FSP 82 58.725 48.448 -3.713 -3.713 9234

Pos

Robert Fullriede

Bogdan Niciu
Adrian Sweetwood

2021 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Marius Tothazan

2019 Mazda Miata

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata
Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata
Tyler Ferin 2006 Mazda Sopt

Kenny Meritt
Scott Landgraf

Jake Blum 2000 Mazda Miata
Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata
Emily Skoglund 2001 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata
Caroline Mahoney 2003 Mazda Miata

Caine Herzog

Connor Sellers
Drew Schenck
Stefan Flaugher
Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro

David Zemon

Marty McSlow

Dalton Meritt 2005 Subaru Wrx

Katherina Schnardthorst

Jason Proksch
2016 Hyundai Veloster

Zyggi Kurzymski 2014 Volkswagen Sportwagen
Angel Derbessy
Everett Bochat

Ciprian Patrascu

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/
Adam Buffa
Nilkumar Thanki 2018 Honda Civic si

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

Abdullah Rehman 2021 Subaru Wrx/
Jon Lapinski

Steven Burkett
2001 Mazda Miata

Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
2009 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2003 Mazda miata
2000 Mazda MX-5 Miata

1997 Mazda Miata

Tim Oyer



SM - Street Modified
1 1990 Honda Prelude SM 47 62.371 53.39 10000

SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive
1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda Civic SMF 77 56.715 47.697 10000

CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary
1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 50.48 41.293 10000
2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 51.221 41.899 -0.606 -0.606 9855
3 Matt Miller CAMC 96 51.978 42.518 -0.619 -1.225 9712
4 Nick Watson CAMC 81 52.975 43.334 -0.816 -2.041 9529
5 CAMC 38 53.218 43.532 -0.199 -2.24 9486
6 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 54.234 44.363 -0.831 -3.071 9308
7 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 131 64.129 52.458 -8.094 -11.165 7872
8 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 21 67.175 54.949 -2.492 -13.657 7515
9 Christine Miller 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 31 71.081 58.144 -3.195 -16.852 7102

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional
1 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 54.544 44.562 10000
2 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 54.603 44.611 -0.048 -0.048 9989
3 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 55.109 45.024 -0.413 -0.462 9897
4 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 302 55.192 45.092 -0.068 -0.529 9883
5 CAMT 85 56.135 45.862 -0.77 -1.3 9717
6 CAMT 212 56.921 46.504 -0.642 -1.942 9582
7 1998 Ford Mustang GT CAMT 75 59.992 49.013 -2.509 -4.451 9092

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports
1 Todd Mayer 2000 Chevrolet FRC Corvette CAMS 32 49.776 41.563 10000
2 Tyler Rook 2001 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 39 54.089 45.164 -3.601 -3.601 9203
3 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 60.045 50.138 -4.973 -8.575 8290

1 2015 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution GSR XSA 66 51.031 43.172 10000
2 Juan Johnson 2002 Honda S2000 XSA 42 52.023 44.011 -0.839 -0.839 9809
3 XSA 88 54.734 46.305 -2.294 -3.133 9323
4 Kevin Jones 2013 Scion FRS XSA 82 61.851 52.326 -6.021 -9.154 8251
5 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XSA 34 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0

Colton Frame

Dave Whitworth
2014 Chevrolet Camaro
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2015 Chevrolet Camaro SS

Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
Samantha Whitworth
Kevin Drewel

Todd Benne
Nick Benne

Tim Muldoon
Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z
Rob Corzine 2001 Chevrolet Camaro
Greg Neumeyer

Tyler Newbury
XSA - Xtreme Street A

Andriy Sytyashenko

Ryan Willen 2015 Subaru Impreza WRX STI


